
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!!

!
!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

áá
áá

á á
á á
á

á á á á
á á á

óó
óó

óó
óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

Ñ!

Ñ!

êw

êw

!Tô

!Tô

!Tô

Ðò

Ðò

312

3087
3070B

3070C

357
ANG-BOULWARE HUDSPETH

TX-63

LEFTY 
AL EX A N DER 

RD

308D2

999

312
E

308D1

3053A

998

308

B

3070A

3091

3070D

AN
G-

TC 
PO

UL
AN

D

30
40

365

30
8N

3038

3037

303
6

ANG-DAN HOPKINS
FM 2743

312D

30
92

372A

305
3

307
0

308D

308
7A

3039

3070E

30 8D1A

5

±

0 1,000 2,000 FtMap 4 of 4
J.D.S. 04/12

Sale Area Map
Boggy Creek Timber Sale
Angelina National Forest
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